Pirates Fest KPMG 43rd annual sea swim - OVERALL RESULTS - 2023

25 November 2023
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Place Name Age group Time
1 SARAH TROTT 1k 17:28.86
2 TESSA DANTER 1k 18:09.33
3 ERIC VOILES 1k BEIERGROEEN  18:39.95
4 EZE VASSELL lk 18:51.08
5  SYDNEY TURNHAM-WHEATLEY 1k 18:54.80
6 GINNY HARRISON 1k 19:41.86
7 DAVID PAQUETTE 1k IS 19:48.92
8 ALICIA DE VRIES 1k 19:49.95
9 ANYA MORRIS 1k 19:51.05
10 JULIETTE JURIC 1k 20:09.17
11 BEN SCOTT 1k JEENURMGEY  20:43.83
12 SOPHIA SANTIAGO 1k 20:44.67
13 MICHAEL CONNOLLY 1k PN 20:57.17
14 BROOKE BERNSTEIN 1k 21:04.52
15 PORTER BISPATH 1Y 19 and under [EABI NG
16 AMANDA CHARLES 1k 21:28.77
17 NICOLE GOW 1k 22:23.05
18 CRAIG MORGAN 1k T 22:30.86
19 MATTHEW MORGAN 1k BEENGRIGGEY  22:38.30
20 CARAGH WALL 1k 23:08.39
21 FRANK FLOWERS 1k BOUERGROEE  26:51.61
22 JAMES SCOTT lk 31:20.92
23 CHANTELLE BANG 1k 34:50.42
24 CHRISTOPHER STORM 1k PRPIEE  44:04.21
25 MELISSA STORM 1k 44:05.11
26 JOHN STORM 1 60 and over [EECRIERY]
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Pirates Fest

25 November 2023

CAYMAN ISLANDS NATIONAL FESTIVAL

Name
LEV FAHY
GABRIEL BISPATH
CALVIN HITT
LUKE HIGGO
VERONIKA FANKINA
OLLIE BUTLER
SIENNA SCHOFIELD
ALEENA DANTER
EVA OLDFIELD
REUBEN SWEETMAN
KYLEN MCLEAN
BROCK SCHOFIELD
KATE GALATOPOULOS
MOLLY GOWER
TY RHONE
RICHARD HARRISON
AZANIA OSBORNE
ANNIE ARRIAGA
CHANTAL KERR
LAURA HICKS
LIAM MINNEBOO
WILLIAM WESTIN
MEGAN PRICE
KAIJA DANTER
POPPY LOXTON
MARIA RODRIGUEZ ARANA
ALEJANDRO CASTANEDA
WOLRAAD EUVRARD
SAMMY HAWORTH
NATASHA BREWER
ANDREW BOWIE
SIERRA BERGMAN
ZAIDEN RANKIN
INES SWEETMAN
PARIS RHONE
YAZZER ABDULLAH
KAILEN MCLEAN
HENRI ROSE
ONEILIO SAMUELS

Age group Time
Sk REENGRIGEE 41:52.55
3kREERGRIGGEY  43:01.27
R1Y 19 and under IR RN
SkPEENGRINGEY 45:57.33
3k 46:01.92
K1 19 and under [EEVIKD
3k 47:36.39
3k 48:07.27
3k 50:29.95
SkPEERGAIGEY  51:18.30
SKkBEENRGRIGEY  51:37.86
SkPEERGAIGEY  51:40.80
3k 52:07.33
3k 53:23.02
SkBEENGRIGEY  53:49.77
3k 40-59 53:54.92
3k 53:57.58
3k 54:10.05
3k 54:26.45
3k 54:30.92
SkBEENRGRIGEY  54:33.70
SkBEENGRIGEY 54:53.74
3k 55:24.77
3k 55:26.24
3k 55:26.77
3k 57:21.89
3k 57:22.67
3k 58:12.67
3k PEENRGAGEE 1:00:44.11
3k 1:00:58.33

3k 40-59 1:01:22.70

3k 1:01:35.24

Sk pEERGaGEE 1:06:46.49

3k 1:07:54.30
3k 1:08:29.74

3k 20-39 1:19:45.55
Sk pEERGAGEE 1:23:37.64
3k

K)'4 19 and under
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Place Name Age group Time
1 CONNOR MACDONALD JICENGRIGEY 1:05:22.42
2 WILL SELLARS Sk REERGRGEEE 1:05:29.30
3 LENNOX TURNHAM-WHEATLEY JICENGRIGEY 1:06:14.52
4 TEAGAN NASH 5k 1:09:58.27
5 RILEY WATSON 5k 1:11:08.02
6 EMIL KALINOWSKI Sk IR 1:15:21.64
7 MARIA WESTIN 5k 1:15:27.92
8 FELICITY WESTIN 5k 1:17:05.05
9 MARIUS ACKER Sk I 1:17:27.58
10 KASSANDRA ADAPA 5k 1:18:19.95
11 ADAM SELLARS 5k RERTERINEEY 1:19:42.39
12 SHAELISA STEWART 5k 1:19:52.52
13 RUFUS LOVETT Sk REERGRGGEEE 1:19:54.70
14 TIM DAWSON 5k 40-59 1:19:55.83
15 COLT HIGGO Sk REERGRNGEE 1:26:12.14
16 NARO ZIMMERMAN 5k 20-39 1:26:29.64
17 ANNA OLDFIELD 5k 1:26:46.70
18 TEAGAN FLETCHER 5k 1:28:39.89
19 WAYNE HANNUM Sk pEERGROE S 1:30:44.92
20 ETHAN SPENCER 5k 1:31:56.39
21 ABBEY MARTIN DEL CAMPO 5k 1:32:02.95
22 TANUSHREE PERRY 5k 1:55:22.36
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Sk
19 & under
1 TEAGAN NASH
2 RILEY WATSON
3 MARIA WESTIN
20-39
1 TANUSHREE BHAKTA
40-59
3k
19 & under
1 VERONIKA FANKINA
2 SIENNA SCHOFIELD
3 ALEENA DANTER
20-39
1 MARIA RODRIGUEZ ARANA
2 NATASHA BREWER
40-59
1 LAURA HICKS
1k
19 & under
1 TESSA DANTER
2 SYDNEY TURNHAM-WHEATLEY
3 GINNY HARRISON
20-39
1 ALICIA DE VRIES
2 NICOLE GOW
3 CARAGH WALL
40-59
1 SARAH TROTT
2 AMANDA CHARLES
60 & over
1 MELISSA STORM

Time

1:09:58.27
1:11:08.02
1:15:27.92

1:55:22.36

46:01.92
47:36.39
48:07.27

57:21.89
1:00:58.33

54:30.92

18:09.33
18:54.80
19:41.86

19:49.95
22:23.05
23:08.39

17:28.86
21:28.77

44:05.11
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MALE Time

o

CONNOR MACDONALD
WILL SELLARS
LENNOX TURNHAM-WHEATLEY

NARO ZIMMERMAN

EMIL KALINOWSKI
MARIUS ACKER
TIM DAWSON

WAYNE HANNUM

LEV FAHY
GABRIEL BISPATH
CALVIN HITT

ALEJANDRO CASTANEDA
YAZZER ABDULLAH

RICHARD HARRISON
WOLRAAD EUVRARD
ANDREW BOWIE

EZE VASSELL
BEN SCOTT
PORTER BISPATH

MICHAEL CONNOLLY
CHRISTOPHER STORM

DAVID PAQUETTE
CRAIG MORGAN
JAMES SCOTT

ERIC VOILES
FRANK FLOWERS
JOHN STORM

1:05:22.42
1:05:29.30
1:06:14.52

1:26:29.64

1:15:21.64
1:17:27.58
1:19:55.83

1:30:44.92

41:52.55
43:01.27
43:10.14

57:22.67
1:19:45.55

53:54.92
58:12.67
1:01:22.70

18:51.08
20:43.83
21:27.77

20:57.17
44:04.21

19:48.92
22:30.86
31:20.92

18:39.95
26:51.61
27:47.64



